DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2024
June, 2026 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NLA9535/D
Low-Power 16-bit I/O
Expander for I2C Bus with

CL = load capacitance includes jig and probe capacitance.
RT = termination resistance should be equal to the output impedance of Zo of the pulse generators.
Table 16. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NLA9535DTR2G NLA
9535
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535DTR2G-Q* NLA
9535
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535MTTXG NLA
9535
WQFN24
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535MTTXG-Q* NLA
9535
WQFN24
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535CDTR2G NLA
9535C
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NLA9535, NLA9535C
18
Table 16. ORDERING INFORMATION  (continued)
Device Shipping†PackageMarking
NLA9535CDTR2G-Q* NLA
9535C
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535CMTTXG NLA
9535C
WQFN24
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel